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First Name  Last Name Email What facility type are you? Facility You Represent 
Jessica Angarita jessica.angarita@athomecare.com Hospice AT Home Care Hospice
ERIKA BAZEMORE-GARDNER egardner@gmail.com Physical Rehabilitation Sheltering Arms Hospital
Melinda Block Melinda.block@athomecare.com Home Care ATHC
William Bradshaw bbradshaw@laurelhealth.com Long Term Care Laurels of University Park
SUE BRIGGS sue.briggs@athomecare.com Home Care AT Home Care
Brian Davis brian.davis@athomecare.com Home Care AT Home Care 
Penny Gibson penny.gibson@athomecare.com Home Care AT Home Care Home Health Richmond
Cryst'l Harris crystl.harris@athomecare.com Hospice AT Home Care Hospice Williamsburg
rebekah hatton rebekah.hatton@athomecare.com Home Care AT Home Care
Kayla Hayes kayla.hayes@athomecare.com Hospice AT Home Care Hospice
Shannon Hutto shannon.hutto@athomecare.com Home Care AT Home Care
nancy martin nancy.martin@amedisys.com Hospice Amedisys Hospice
nancy martin nancy.martin@amedisys.com Hospice Amedisys Hospice Midlothian 
Hilton McDaniel hilton.mcdaniel@dbhds.virginia.gov Long Term Care Hiram W. Davis Medical Center
Lori Moody lori.moody@athomecare.com Home Care Melinda Block
Teressa Moore-Sledge tmoore-sledge@accordiusemporia.com Long Term Care Accordius Health at Emporia
Jenny Nesser jenny.nesser@consulatehc.com Long Term Care Envoy at the Meadows
Karen Riggs kriggs@advancecarellc.com Home Care Advance Care LLC
Nathan Schreier nathan.schreier@abodehealthcare.com Hospice Abode Healthcare
Alicia Schultes recrichmond@littlesistersofthepoor.org Long Term Care Little Sisters of the Poor
CARLA SOLARI CARLA.SOLARI@ABODEHEALTHCARE.COM Home Care ABODE HOME HEALTH CARE
Leanna Trimmer leanna.trimmer@athomecare.com Hospice AT Home Care Hospice
Kim Wilson kim.wilson@athomecare.com Hospice ATHC
Annette Worrell annette.worrell@athomecare.com Home Care At Home Care


